PONDERING PROBLEMS OF
CONTEMPORARY CHRISTIANS

SPRING 2026
DOCTRINE SEMINAR

1. Tue., Feb. 3 A. The So-Called Discovery of Sodom and Gomorrah
B. The Fairly Recent Attempts to Re-Locate Mt. Sinai

2. Tue., Feb. 10 A. The Puzzling Overtures of Evangelicals toward Catholicism
B. The Strange Defections of Lutherans from Luther

3. Tue., Feb. 17 A. The Dangerous Delusions of Covenant Theology
B. The Scriptural Support for Dispensational Theology

4. Tue., Feb. 24 A. The Evangelical Distortions of Dietrich Bonhoeffer
B. Ken Ham’s Imposing Ark but Indefensible Chronology

5. Tue., March 3 A. The Perennial Controversy Concerning the KJV
B. A Positive Case for the Majority Text

6. Tue., March 10 A. The Continuing Dilemma of John MacArthur’s Theology
B. The Doctrinal Clarity of Charles C. Ryrie

7. Tue., March 17 A. The Vehement Attacks on the Pre-Trib Rapture Position
B. The Widespread Denial of a Future Millennial Kingdom -

8. Tue., March 24 A. A Biblical Refutation of the View of Limited Atonement =
B. Exegetical Proofs for the Eternal Security of Believers

9. Tue., March 31 A. The Deplorable Decline of Fundamentalism
B. The Scriptural Defense of Biblical Separation

10. Tue., April 7 Overwhelming Proof of the Believer’s Intermediate Body

The Glorious Hope of Fellowship with Food in Heaven

wp

Please join us!

Both believers and unbelievers ask important questions of us. The Apostle Peter tells us that
we ought to be ready to give every man a reason for the hope within us (1 Peter 3:15). I
have saved some of the questions folks have voiced over the past few years. Most of the
topics will hopefully be of general interest. I trust you can join us as we explore, with Bible
in hand, some possible answers. Be sure to bring along your own theological questions.
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